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Annai Nagammaiyar Hostel
Fee Structure for the year 2008 - 0

9

One time Fees at the time of Admission

Amount In
Rupees

Admission Fees

Development Fees

Caution Deposit - Refundable

Annual Fees

Room Rent, Electricity and Establishment Charges

Boarding Charges

200

5000

5000

7000

14400

Total

31600




