Periyar Nagar, Vallam Thanjavur - 613 403, Tamil Nadu, India. Phone: +91 - 4362 - 264600 Fax: +91- 4362 - 264660 Email: pmu@pmu.edu Web: www.pmu.edu





Annai Nagammaiyar Hostel Fee Structure for the year 2008 - 09	
One time Fees at the time of Admission	Amount In Rupees
Admission Fees	200
Development Fees	5000
Caution Deposit - Refundable	5000
Annual Fees	
Room Rent, Electricity and Establishment Charges	7000
Boarding Charges	14400
Total	31600